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Расписание уроков по МБОУ «СОШ с. Сухой Карабулак»  на 2021-2022 учебный год
	Понедельник 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Рус.яз
	Чтение
	Чтение
	ино 
	литер 
	Ино(фр)
	обществ 
	технолог
	географ
	матем
	информ

	2
	Чтение
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	ино
	матем
	технолог 
	физика
	химия
	ино
	право

	3
	Матем
	Ок.мир 
	Ок.мир 
	чтение
	матем
	ино
	алгебра
	химия
	Рус.яз
	Истор СП
	Физ-ра

	4
	Окр.мир
	матем
	Матем
	Изо
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	географ
	Рус.яз
	Физ-ра 
	право
	матем

	5
	
	
	Физ-ра
	матем
	музыка
	истор
	Род.яз/л
	алгебра
	литер
	Рус.яз
	астроном 

	6
	
	
	
	
	истор
	Физ-ра
	изо
	обж
	алгебра
	эконом
	литер

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Физ-ра
	истор
	матем
	ино

	Вторник

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Чтение
	Матем
	Чтение
	Физ-ра
	биолог
	матем
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	Ино 
	физика

	2
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	Ино
	матем
	Рус.яз
	технол
	физика
	биолог
	геометр 
	Физ-ра
	Рус.яз

	3
	Матем
	Чтение
	Рус.яз
	ОРКСЭ
	матем
	Рус.яз
	литер
	Физ-ра
	биолог
	литер
	матем

	4
	Физ-ра
	Ино
	изо 
	Окр.мир
	литер
	изо
	географ
	алгебра
	информ 
	обществ
	Род.лит

	5
	Изо
	Физ-ра
	
	Рус.яз
	ино
	литер
	геометр
	музыка
	физика
	биолог
	истор

	6
	
	
	
	
	изо
	Ино
	истор
	географ
	литер
	матем
	Физ-ра

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Физ-ра
	истор
	Ино(фр)
	географ
	матем

	Среда 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11 

	1
	Чтение
	Физ-ра
	Чтение
	
	ино
	матем
	ино
	информ
	географ
	истор
	обществ 

	2
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз 
	Физ-ра
	матем
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	биолог
	Рус.яз
	обществ
	физика
	матем

	3
	матем
	Чтение
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	Физ-ра
	литер
	физика
	ино
	химия
	матем
	право

	4
	Физ-ра
	Матем
	Матем
	чтение
	истор
	ино 
	алгебра
	физика
	Род.яз/л
	обж
	химия

	5
	
	изо
	технолог
	Физ-ра
	матем
	обществ
	Рус.яз
	геометр
	ино
	ино 
	Род.яз

	6
	
	
	
	
	технолог
	Рус.яз
	[bookmark: _GoBack]литер
	Физ-ра
	алгебра
	литер
	обж

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	Физ-ра
	
	
	обж
	проект
	ино

	Четверг

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Чтение
	Чтение
	Ино 
	Рус.яз
	Физ-ра
	географ
	технолог
	Рус.яз
	Эл.курс
	химия
	матем 

	2
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	Чтение 
	чтение
	матем
	Рус.яз
	Физ-ра
	химия
	алгебра
	литер
	проект

	3
	Музыка
	ино
	Матем
	Физ-ра
	ОДНКР
	литер
	Рус.яз
	алгебра
	физика
	информ
	эконом

	4
	Физ-ра
	музыка
	Рус.яз
	Окр.мир
	Рус.яз
	биолог 
	музыка
	алгебра
	ино 
	физика
	литер 

	5
	
	Физ-ра
	музыка
	технолог
	литер
	матем
	информ
	ино
	истор
	обществ
	географ

	6
	
	
	
	
	технолог
	истор
	ино
	литер
	биолог
	матем
	Физ-ра

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	алгебра
	обществ
	
	Физ-ра
	обществ

	Пятница

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Рус.яз
	Рус.яз
	Матем
	
	Рус.яз
	музыка
	истор 
	ино
	Физ-ра
	матем
	ино

	2
	Ок.мир
	Матем
	Окр.мир
	Род.яз/лит
	матем 
	Рус.яз 
	Физ-ра
	Кл.час 
	ино
	истор
	матем

	3
	матем
	Ок.мир
	Физ-ра
	матем
	Род.яз
	технолог
	биолог
	географ
	литер
	Матем (К)
	истор

	4
	технолог
	технолог
	Рус.яз
	музыка
	географ
	Род.яз/л
	Рус.яз
	истор
	геометр
	Физ-ра 
	биолог

	5
	Кл.час
	Кл.час
	Кл.час
	Кл.час
	Физ-ра
	Кл.час
	геометр
	Род.яз /л
	физика 
	право
	литер

	6
	
	
	
	ино
	Кл.час
	матем
	Кл.час
	биолог
	Рус.яз 
	эконом
	Кл.час

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ино
	
	Кл. час
	Кл.час
	эконом

	
	21
	23
	23
	23
	29
	30
	32
	33
	33
	34
	34






